
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

92 

70 

55 

99 

52 

60 

65 

77 

Name 

Daniel Booth 

Lachlan Robinson 

Eliot Jones 

Tehmur Chohan 

Yahya Houston 

Ryan  Benani 

Shihab Al Habsi 

Amir Dargahi 

Class 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

7 

Total Tm 

6:55.780 

7:00.294 

7:01.206 

7:03.016 

7:05.883 

7:08.074 

7:11.215 

5:42.235 

Diff 

4.514 

5.426 

7.236 

10.103 

12.294 

15.435 

2 Laps 

Gap 

4.514 

0.912 

1.810 

2.867 

2.191 

3.141 

2 Laps 

Best Tm 

39.057 

38.721 

39.260 

38.381 

38.712 

40.095 

38.687 

39.188 

In Lap 

6 

3 

3 

8 

8 

4 

3 

3 

Points 

0 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  

1  

2  

3  

#52 - 10s Penalty - For exceeding track limit 

#65 - 3s Penalty - For exceeding tramlines 

#65 - 10s Penalty - Exceeding track limit 

#99 - 10s Penalty - for exceeding track limits 
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Margin of Victory 

4.514 

Avg. Speed 

93.511 

Best Lap Tm 

38.381 

Best Speed 

112.556 

Best Lap by 

99 - Tehmur Chohan 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2013-14 

UAE RMC 2013-14 Round 10 

Heat 2 Mini Max 

Race (9 Laps) started at 13:55:54 

Yas Marina North 1.200 km 

2/28/2014 02:00 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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